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Activity
FriSep 6 Vancouver, British Columbia - 4:30 pm Docked
Sat Sep 7 At Sea - - Cruising
Suon Sep 8 At Sea - - Cruising
Mon Sep § At Sea - - Cruising
Tue Sep 10 At Sea - - Cruising
Wed Sep 11 Dutch Harbor, Alaska 7:00 am 5:00 pm Docked
Thu Sep 12 At Sea - - Cruising
Fri Sep 13 At Sea (Intl Dateline) 12:00 am 12:00 am Docked
Sat Sep 14 At Sea - - Cruising
Son Sep 15 At Sea - - Cruising
Mon Sep 16 At Sea - - Cruising
Tue Sep 17 At Sea - - Cruising
Wed Sep 18 Otaru, Japan 9:00 am 7:00 pm Docked
Thu Sep 19 Hakodate, Japan 11:00 am 7-00 pm Docked
Fri Sep 20 At Sea - - Cruising
Sat Sep 21 Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 4:30 am - Docked
Sun Sep 22 Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan - - Daocked
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Veranda Stateroom : 248 sq. ft.
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